
                                 Pioneer Gender Equity Invitational
                                       Cole Acres Golf Course
                                        Cuba City, Wisconsin
                                         September 24, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8863  Logan Bell                    So Wis.-Platteville               26:25.5  5:19 
      2    2 8870  Troy Humpal                   Sr Wis.-Platteville               26:29.0  5:20 
      3    3 8796  Sam Forstner                  Jr Ripon                          26:36.7  5:22 
      4    4 8833  Cameron La Mere               Fr Viterbo                        26:40.2  5:22 
      5    5 8879  Joey Madsen                   So Wis.-Platteville               26:48.9  5:24 
      6    6 8866  Davin Dahl                    So Wis.-Platteville               26:54.7  5:25 
      7    7 8865  Riley Coulter                 So Wis.-Platteville               27:07.5  5:28 
      8    8 8803  David Potter                  Sr Ripon                          27:10.0  5:28 
      9    9 8806  Matt Seeber                   So Ripon                          27:26.3  5:32 
     10   10 8795  Jonah Decleene                So Ripon                          27:27.3  5:32 
     11   11 8801  Niko Martinez-Ortiz           So Ripon                          27:32.2  5:33 
     12   12 8753  Aric Brodie                   Sr Hamline                        27:34.0  5:33 
     13   13 8741  Joey Wohlers                  So Dubuque                        27:35.4  5:33 
     14   14 8888  Elijah Wade                   So Wis.-Platteville               27:38.5  5:34 
     15   15 8772  Albert Szewczyk               Fr Harper College                 27:45.2  5:35 
     16   16 8868  Korbin Eisler                 So Wis.-Platteville               27:48.6  5:36 
     17   17 8802  RJ Olson                      Jr Ripon                          27:49.3  5:36 
     18      8886  Ben Trihey                    Sr Wis.-Platteville               27:50.0  5:36 
     19   18 8732  Dominic Lozano                So Dubuque                        27:50.3  5:36 
     20      8876  Isaiah Kruckman               Fr Wis.-Platteville               27:52.4  5:37 
     21   19 8800  Christian Kuwaye              So Ripon                          27:56.3  5:38 
     22   20 8736  Calvin Richey                 So Dubuque                        28:03.8  5:39 
     23   21 8729  Carter Hancock                Fr Dubuque                        28:09.5  5:40 
     24   22 8730  John Innamorato               So Dubuque                        28:11.9  5:41 
     25      8882  Thaddeus Shetler              Fr Wis.-Platteville               28:13.7  5:41 
     26      8799  Jacob Jumbeck                 Fr Ripon                          28:23.8  5:43 
     27      8809  Rainier Villanueva            So Ripon                          28:26.6  5:44 
     28      8793  Adrian Baquera                So Ripon                          28:26.6  5:44 
     29   23 8770  Remy Jankusky                 So Harper College                 28:32.7  5:45 
     30   24 8754  Michael Kurtz                 So Hamline                        28:34.9  5:45 
     31   25 8733  Emilio Medina                 So Dubuque                        28:35.2  5:46 
     32      8877  Xavier Lasee                  So Wis.-Platteville               28:35.4  5:46 
     33      8861  Nolan Baumhardt               So Wis.-Platteville               28:36.1  5:46 
     34   26 8840  Logan Cunz                    Fr Waubonsee CC                   28:37.3  5:46 
     35   27 8728  Trentyn Gilges                Fr Dubuque                        28:38.2  5:46 
     36      8735  Hunter Reade                  So Dubuque                        28:38.3  5:46 
     37   28 8828  Evan David                    So Viterbo                        28:39.2  5:46 
     38      8867  Jakob Eggen                   So Wis.-Platteville               28:40.0  5:46 
     39      8869  Zach Hein                     So Wis.-Platteville               28:43.4  5:47 
     40      8881  Caden Schneider               Fr Wis.-Platteville               28:48.0  5:48 
     41      8883  Jeff Smolinski                So Wis.-Platteville               28:48.7  5:48 
     42      8864  Luke Cerwin                   Fr Wis.-Platteville               28:58.4  5:50 
     43   29 8829  Garrett Eick                  Fr Viterbo                        28:59.3  5:50 
     44   30 8752  Connor Artner                 So Hamline                        29:03.6  5:51 
     45      8808  Sam Trzebiatowski             So Ripon                          29:07.2  5:52 
     46   31 8831  Ben Fleuchaus                 So Viterbo                        29:10.7  5:53 
     47      8874  Dylan King                    Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:20.2  5:55 
     48      8884  Joshua Stone                  Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:20.4  5:55 
     49      8873  Carson Kester                 So Wis.-Platteville               29:26.8  5:56 
     50      8889  Christopher Wier              Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:29.1  5:56 
     51      8880  Benjamin Marshall             Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:30.0  5:57 
     52      8812  Zach Flitsch                     Unattached                     29:31.1  5:57 
     53      8807  Jamar Thomas                  So Ripon                          29:34.4  5:57 
     54      8872  Justin Johnson                Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:36.9  5:58 
     55      8724  Anthony Carney                Fr Dubuque                        29:39.0  5:58 
     56      8725  Jackson Croft                 Fr Dubuque                        29:41.9  5:59 
     57      8805  Jeremy Saloun                 Fr Ripon                          29:42.8  5:59 
     58      8794  Jake Budd                     Fr Ripon                          29:47.4  6:00 
     59      8862  Justin Behnke                 Fr Wis.-Platteville               29:50.1  6:01 
     60      8811  Tyler Doering                    Unattached                     29:57.7  6:02 
     9/24/2022 12:24PM
                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 60°F
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8871  Dane Jankiewicz               Jr Wis.-Platteville               30:05.6  6:04 
     62   32 8846  Jacob Weissensel              So Waubonsee CC                   30:07.5  6:04 
     63      8740  Caden Swoboda                 Fr Dubuque                        30:08.0  6:04 
     64      8727  Joseph Ensley                 So Dubuque                        30:37.3  6:10 
     65   33 8756  Khadar Muhumed                Fr Hamline                        30:37.5  6:10 
     66   34 8771  Trevor May                    So Harper College                 30:41.1  6:11 
     67   35 8755  Lucas LiaBraaten              Fr Hamline                        30:58.9  6:14 
     68      8739  Hunter Snyder                 So Dubuque                        31:08.1  6:16 
     69      8878  Matthew Loshaw                Fr Wis.-Platteville               31:20.0  6:19 
     70      8726  Riley Engebretsen             So Dubuque                        31:23.5  6:19 
     71   36 8769  Marcos Jaimes                 Fr Harper College                 31:23.6  6:19 
     72      8737  Layton Ritter                 Fr Dubuque                        31:29.4  6:21 
     73   37 8767  Luis Castro                   Fr Harper College                 31:31.2  6:21 
     74      8738  Jared Rutkowski               Sr Dubuque                        31:38.1  6:22 
     75      8797  Ben Hildebrand                So Ripon                          31:38.2  6:22 
     76      8814  Colin Mossman                    Unattached                     31:49.8  6:25 
     77   38 8774  Matt Trybus                   Fr Harper College                 32:16.0  6:30 
     78   39 8841  Huitzi Del Real               Fr Waubonsee CC                   33:09.4  6:41 
     79   40 8843  Dominic Fiedler               Fr Waubonsee CC                   33:30.1  6:45 
     80      8734  Jayden Pierce                 Fr Dubuque                        33:43.1  6:47 
     81   41 8832  Andrew Kaja                   Fr Viterbo                        33:51.2  6:49 
     82   42 8844  Owen Kroeyr                   Fr Waubonsee CC                   33:53.2  6:49 
     83   43 8773  Adam Toren                    So Harper College                 34:33.2  6:58 
     84      8731  Dillion Leffler               So Dubuque                        34:41.4  6:59 
     85      8768  Christoher Gama               Fr Harper College                 35:22.3  7:07 
     86   44 8842  Nicholas Escamilla            Fr Waubonsee CC                   36:25.4  7:20 
     87   45 8845  Nate Lundquist                So Waubonsee CC                   39:48.2  8:01 
     88      8839  Clayton Burnette              Fr Waubonsee CC                   46:14.8  9:19 
     89      8838  Joshua Branstad               So Waubonsee CC                   56:05.4 11:17 
     9/24/2022 12:24PM
                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 60°F
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       1.    21  Wis.-Platteville                           (26:45.2  133:45.6 0:42.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Logan Bell                So 26:25.5
       2      2  Troy Humpal               Sr 26:29.0
       3      5  Joey Madsen               So 26:48.9
       4      6  Davin Dahl                So 26:54.7
       5      7  Riley Coulter             So 27:07.5
       6   ( 14) Elijah Wade               So 27:38.5
       7   ( 16) Korbin Eisler             So 27:48.6

       2.    41  Ripon                                      (27:14.5  136:12.5 0:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sam Forstner              Jr 26:36.7
       2      8  David Potter              Sr 27:10.0
       3      9  Matt Seeber               So 27:26.3
       4     10  Jonah Decleene            So 27:27.3
       5     11  Niko Martinez-Ortiz       So 27:32.2
       6   ( 17) RJ Olson                  Jr 27:49.3
       7   ( 19) Christian Kuwaye          So 27:56.3

       3.    94  Dubuque                                    (27:58.2  139:50.9 0:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Joey Wohlers              So 27:35.4
       2     18  Dominic Lozano            So 27:50.3
       3     20  Calvin Richey             So 28:03.8
       4     21  Carter Hancock            Fr 28:09.5
       5     22  John Innamorato           So 28:11.9
       6   ( 25) Emilio Medina             So 28:35.2
       7   ( 27) Trentyn Gilges            Fr 28:38.2

       4.   133  Viterbo                                    (29:28.2  147:20.6 7:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Cameron La Mere           Fr 26:40.2
       2     28  Evan David                So 28:39.2
       3     29  Garrett Eick              Fr 28:59.3
       4     31  Ben Fleuchaus             So 29:10.7
       5     41  Andrew Kaja               Fr 33:51.2

       5.   134  Hamline                                    (29:21.8  146:48.9 3:24.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Aric Brodie               Sr 27:34.0
       2     24  Michael Kurtz             So 28:34.9
       3     30  Connor Artner             So 29:03.6
       4     33  Khadar Muhumed            Fr 30:37.5
       5     35  Lucas LiaBraaten          Fr 30:58.9

       6.   145  Harper College                             (29:58.8  149:53.8 3:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Albert Szewczyk           Fr 27:45.2
       2     23  Remy Jankusky             So 28:32.7
       3     34  Trevor May                So 30:41.1
       4     36  Marcos Jaimes             Fr 31:23.6
       5     37  Luis Castro               Fr 31:31.2
       6   ( 38) Matt Trybus               Fr 32:16.0
       7   ( 43) Adam Toren                So 34:33.2
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       7.   179  Waubonsee CC                               (31:51.5  159:17.5 5:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Logan Cunz                Fr 28:37.3
       2     32  Jacob Weissensel          So 30:07.5
       3     39  Huitzi Del Real           Fr 33:09.4
       4     40  Dominic Fiedler           Fr 33:30.1
       5     42  Owen Kroeyr               Fr 33:53.2
       6   ( 44) Nicholas Escamilla        Fr 36:25.4
       7   ( 45) Nate Lundquist            So 39:48.2


